
考生编号 姓名 申请复查科目代码

100347118010083 *倩桦 101

100347118010114 *肇桐 101

100347118010115 *远鹏 101

100347118010128 *梓萱 101

100347118010225 *和威 101

100347118010279 *妙晨 101

100347118010284 *宇飞 101

100347118010299 *东丹 101

100347118010396 *冉 101

100347118010453 *碧琳 101

100347118010460 *思卿 101

100347118030049 *一唯 101

100347118030087 *思语 101

100347118030093 *姗平 101

100347118120022 *歆 101

100347119310089 *欣佳 101

100347119310227 *乾 101

100347119310259 *亚楠 101

100347119310263 *萌萌 101

100347119310269 *令琨 101

100347119320008 *尔汗 101

100347119350012 *格 101

100347119350029 *雅聪 101

100347119770026 *期伟 101

100347119770100 *孟雄 101

100347119880011 *彦茹 101

100347119880043 *平 101

100347119880054 *欣欣 101

100347228010484 *怡冰 101

100347228010565 *倩文 101

100347228010671 *淑燕 101

100347228010729 *丽华 101

100347228010875 *凯 101

100347228010992 *挥 101

100347228011208 *润田 101

100347228011230 *竞文 101

100347228011266 *令冲 101

100347228011365 *添雨 101

100347228011771 *海丽 101
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100347228011780 *祯 101

100347228012183 *雪婷 101

100347228012212 *潇 101

100347228012239 *占永 101

100347228012312 *停停 101

100347228012321 *洋洋 101

100347228012665 *秋霞 101

100347228012808 *源 101

100347228012822 *玲莉 101

100347228012866 *铎琳 101

100347228030100 *雅雯 101

100347228030124 *昊轩 101

100347228030173 *丹 101

100347228030235 *谛 101

100347228030279 *曙光 101

100347228030379 *扬 101

100347228030391 *紫 101

100347228080093 *敏 101

100347228080145 *金风 101

100347228090072 *作程 101

100347228090078 *庆红 101

100347228100115 *茜 101

100347228120168 *徐美慧 101

100347229310315 *薇 101

100347229310338 *耀坤 101

100347229310349 *龚丰 101

100347229310379 *嘉蓉 101

100347229310392 *雨桥 101

100347229310453 *政光 101

100347229310510 *程 101

100347229310535 *上 101

100347229310555 *姝婷 101

100347229310652 *晓霜 101

100347229310672 *蔚璇 101

100347229310678 *驰宇 101

100347229310721 *扬 101

100347229310740 *高桐 101

100347229310748 *义博 101

100347229310812 *文婧 101
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100347229310815 *济林 101

100347229310826 *璐 101

100347229310869 *硕 101

100347229310908 *婧 101

100347229311036 *千 101

100347229320083 *祎帆 101

100347229320109 *通 101

100347229320203 *仕杰 101

100347229330068 *想 101

100347229330123 *智 101

100347229330154 *佳利 101

100347229340056 *娅 101

100347229340090 *思璨 101

100347229340099 *一杰 101

100347229340118 *振伟 101

100347229340137 *福来 101

100347229350039 *玥 101

100347229350060 *天阳 101

100347229360058 *艳玲 101

100347229770250 *明慧 101

100347229770269 *丽多 101

100347229770278 *长林 101

100347229770284 *卓异 101

100347229770352 *旭 101

100347229770445 *韵梦 101

100347229880252 *宇鹏 101

100347229880269 *泽宇 101

100347229880270 *星毅 101

100347229880324 *泽霖 101

100347229880365 *杰 101

100347229880391 *都岚 101

100347229880406 *莹 101

100347229880408 *庆伟 101

100347229880454 *文豪 101

100347229880471 *青澜 101

100347229880490 *阳新泽 101

100347229880520 *雪 101

100347229880528 *乐 101

100347229880580 *东杰 101
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100347229880581 *晓宇 101

100347229920057 *航 101

100347229920133 *丹丹 101

100347229920215 *滢 101

100347119960012 *嘉 199

100347119960035 *心怡 199

100347119960055 *裴 199

100347119970056 *雨欣 199

100347119970061 *思迪 199

100347119970091 *垒艾 199

100347119970093 *然 199

100347119970113 *疆楠 199

100347119970124 *洪睿 199

100347119970131 *玲玉 199

100347119970132 *紫 199

100347119970175 *静雅 199

100347119970201 *坤 199

100347119970207 *汉 199

100347119970210 *芝毓 199

100347119970229 *雅楠 199

100347119970231 *文华 199

100347119970237 *馨慧 199

100347119970244 *载阳 199

100347119970264 *艳阳 199

100347119970269 *彤 199

100347119970284 *福俐 199

100347119970290 *振宇 199

100347119970323 *柚萍 199

100347119970344 *雨 199

100347119970353 *晓艺 199

100347119970380 *志豪 199

100347119970569 *宇雄 199

100347119970663 *夏 199

100347119970710 *东升 199

100347119980020 *佳阳 199

100347119980043 *頔悦 199

100347119980115 *丽 199

100347119980127 *祺 199

100347119990013 *岩 199
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100347119990081 *丽丽 199

100347119990157 *卓擎 199

100347119990169 *玥龙 199

100347119990171 *阳明 199

100347119990183 *泉童 199

100347119990212 *卫伟 199

100347119990246 *晓越 199

100347119990272 *晓丽 199

100347119990284 *丽琴 199

100347119990291 *志华 199

100347119990566 *颖 199

100347119990650 *钚锌 199

100347119990666 *丽媛 199

100347119990672 *瑞 199

100347119990686 *之菲 199

100347119990792 *唯佳 199

100347119990804 *赢 199

100347119990853 *小慧 199

100347119990895 *小星 199

100347229960092 *浩 199

100347229960129 *君 199

100347229960157 *睿 199

100347229960172 *琦 199

100347229970755 *朝 199

100347229970824 *晔 199

100347229970870 *伟 199

100347229970916 *薇 199

100347229970921 *蕊 199

100347229970936 *鹏 199

100347229970949 *君夫 199

100347229970956 *力卓 199

100347229970988 *阳 199

100347229970997 *翔宇 199

100347229971004 *佳莹 199

100347229971008 *鸿泽 199

100347229971046 *铨 199

100347229971049 *琪 199

100347229971161 *露 199

100347229971200 *力凡 199
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100347229971223 *钦 199

100347229971288 *晋明 199

100347229971308 *一绯 199

100347229971336 *钰杰 199

100347229971368 *笑 199

100347229971425 *晶 199

100347229971448 *星 199

100347229971454 *娟娟 199

100347229971478 *颖 199

100347229971505 *含章 199

100347229971546 *浩地 199

100347229971556 *璐 199

100347229971607 *帅 199

100347229971632 *思文 199

100347229971636 *文静 199

100347229971644 *睿 199

100347229971664 *卓云 199

100347229971681 *紫维 199

100347229971766 *泓宇 199

100347229971786 *思彤 199

100347229971790 *凝毓 199

100347229971813 *佳雯 199

100347229971859 *安东 199

100347229971860 *潮花 199

100347229971878 *子玉 199

100347229990997 *俊娃 199

100347118010066 *浩敏 201

100347118010083 *倩桦 201

100347118010114 *肇桐 201

100347118010115 *远鹏 201

100347118010128 *梓萱 201

100347118010225 *和威 201

100347118010279 *妙晨 201

100347118010299 *东丹 201

100347118030053 *骁 201

100347118030093 *姗平 201

100347118180006 *燕蓉 201

100347119310089 *欣佳 201

100347119310227 *乾 201
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100347119310259 *亚楠 201

100347119310263 *萌萌 201

100347119310275 *浩楠 201

100347119330030 *媛 201

100347119350029 *雅聪 201

100347119770026 *期伟 201

100347119880002 *超 201

100347119880011 *彦茹 201

100347119880043 *平 201

100347228010565 *倩文 201

100347228010856 *玉平 201

100347228010998 *美凤 201

100347228011208 *润田 201

100347228011218 *春阳 201

100347228011230 *竞文 201

100347228011822 *雪 201

100347228012127 *稼祥 201

100347228012212 *潇 201

100347228012239 *占永 201

100347228012274 *志博 201

100347228012312 *停停 201

100347228012478 *晓雯 201

100347228012635 *岳杭 201

100347228012665 *秋霞 201

100347228012808 *源 201

100347228030100 *雅雯 201

100347228030124 *昊轩 201

100347228030173 *丹 201

100347228030379 *扬 201

100347228030414 *鹏 201

100347228080093 *敏 201

100347228080145 *金风 201

100347228090078 *庆红 201

100347228120068 *智会 201

100347228120168 *徐美慧 201

100347229310338 *耀坤 201

100347229310509 *巍 201

100347229310652 *晓霜 201

100347229310678 *驰宇 201
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100347229310693 *鑫楠 201

100347229310694 *潘伟 201

100347229310740 *高桐 201

100347229310748 *义博 201

100347229310815 *济林 201

100347229320083 *祎帆 201

100347229320203 *仕杰 201

100347229330123 *智 201

100347229340056 *娅 201

100347229340112 *晓琳 201

100347229340118 *振伟 201

100347229340137 *福来 201

100347229350039 *玥 201

100347229350060 *天阳 201

100347229360087 *山 201

100347229770177 *灿 201

100347229770224 *治鹏 201

100347229770269 *丽多 201

100347229770278 *长林 201

100347229770352 *旭 201

100347229880362 *易 201

100347229880365 *杰 201

100347229880391 *都岚 201

100347229880408 *庆伟 201

100347229880454 *文豪 201

100347229880490 *阳新泽 201

100347229880520 *雪 201

100347229880528 *乐 201

100347229880581 *晓宇 201

100347119960035 *心怡 204

100347119960055 *裴 204

100347119970061 *思迪 204

100347119970091 *垒艾 204

100347119970093 *然 204

100347119970124 *洪睿 204

100347119970132 *紫 204

100347119970175 *静雅 204

100347119970229 *雅楠 204

100347119970231 *文华 204
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100347119970237 *馨慧 204

100347119970244 *载阳 204

100347119970269 *彤 204

100347119970284 *福俐 204

100347119970290 *振宇 204

100347119970343 *雅敏 204

100347119970353 *晓艺 204

100347119970569 *宇雄 204

100347119970663 *夏 204

100347119980020 *佳阳 204

100347119980043 *頔悦 204

100347119980115 *丽 204

100347119980124 *昕沂 204

100347119980127 *祺 204

100347119990081 *丽丽 204

100347119990169 *玥龙 204

100347119990212 *卫伟 204

100347119990246 *晓越 204

100347119990284 *丽琴 204

100347119990291 *志华 204

100347119990421 *海玲 204

100347119990602 *微 204

100347119990650 *钚锌 204

100347119990666 *丽媛 204

100347119990691 *树 204

100347119990804 *赢 204

100347119990873 *勇 204

100347229920057 *航 204

100347229920185 *静毅 204

100347229960129 *君 204

100347229960157 *睿 204

100347229960179 *睿怡 204

100347229970755 *朝 204

100347229970824 *晔 204

100347229970916 *薇 204

100347229970956 *力卓 204

100347229970997 *翔宇 204

100347229971004 *佳莹 204

100347229971008 *鸿泽 204
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100347229971046 *铨 204

100347229971161 *露 204

100347229971200 *力凡 204

100347229971308 *一绯 204

100347229971336 *钰杰 204

100347229971368 *笑 204

100347229971425 *晶 204

100347229971467 *玉 204

100347229971478 *颖 204

100347229971607 *帅 204

100347229971664 *卓云 204

100347229971706 *雪艳 204

100347229971766 *泓宇 204

100347229971813 *佳雯 204

100347229971859 *安东 204

100347229971860 *潮花 204

100347229971878 *子玉 204

100347229990997 *俊娃 204

100347229991057 *文静 204

100347118010083 *倩桦 303

100347118010107 *子淇 303

100347118010114 *肇桐 303

100347118010115 *远鹏 303

100347118010128 *梓萱 303

100347118010158 *汉霖 303

100347118010184 *子健 303

100347118010225 *和威 303

100347118010279 *妙晨 303

100347118010284 *宇飞 303

100347118010299 *东丹 303

100347118010396 *冉 303

100347118010453 *碧琳 303

100347118030002 *森 303

100347118030049 *一唯 303

100347118030053 *骁 303

100347118030087 *思语 303

100347118030093 *姗平 303

100347118040010 *炅 303

100347118090018 *靓红 303
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100347228010565 *倩文 303

100347228010671 *淑燕 303

100347228010729 *丽华 303

100347228010845 *彦 303

100347228010856 *玉平 303

100347228010883 *晋华 303

100347228010889 *娴 303

100347228010937 *舒心 303

100347228010992 *挥 303

100347228011208 *润田 303

100347228011211 *磊 303

100347228011229 *雨 303

100347228011230 *竞文 303

100347228011266 *令冲 303

100347228011363 *昱萱 303

100347228011378 *慕璇 303

100347228011414 *思杰 303

100347228011780 *祯 303

100347228011941 *宁宁 303

100347228012014 *立英 303

100347228012119 *浩 303

100347228012121 *莹 303

100347228012127 *稼祥 303

100347228012212 *潇 303

100347228012239 *占永 303

100347228012274 *志博 303

100347228012312 *停停 303

100347228012665 *秋霞 303

100347228012674 *翌聪 303

100347228012758 *辉辉 303

100347228012808 *源 303

100347228012838 *杨 303

100347228012866 *铎琳 303

100347228030124 *昊轩 303

100347228030154 *大伟 303

100347228030173 *丹 303

100347228030254 *瑞 303

100347228030279 *曙光 303

100347228030359 *邈 303
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100347228030368 *玉 303

100347228030371 *深 303

100347228030391 *紫 303

100347228030414 *鹏 303

100347228030431 *力 303

100347228080093 *敏 303

100347228080145 *金风 303

100347228090072 *作程 303

100347119920012 *灵冉 347

100347229920057 *航 347

100347229920185 *静毅 347

100347119310089 *欣佳 396

100347119310170 *霞 396

100347119310227 *乾 396

100347119310259 *亚楠 396

100347119310263 *萌萌 396

100347119310269 *令琨 396

100347119320008 *尔汗 396

100347119320036 *浩川 396

100347119330039 *顺琴 396

100347119350013 *维 396

100347119350020 *子砚 396

100347119360012 *俊晓 396

100347229310347 *洪洋 396

100347229310349 *龚丰 396

100347229310379 *嘉蓉 396

100347229310385 *来君 396

100347229310392 *雨桥 396

100347229310652 *晓霜 396

100347229310678 *驰宇 396

100347229310693 *鑫楠 396

100347229310721 *扬 396

100347229310748 *义博 396

100347229310812 *文婧 396

100347229310815 *济林 396

100347229310826 *璐 396

100347229310850 *世博 396

100347229310869 *硕 396

100347229311036 *千 396
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100347229320071 *筠祎 396

100347229320109 *通 396

100347229330138 *洁 396

100347229340027 *可心 396

100347229340056 *娅 396

100347229340118 *振伟 396

100347229350039 *玥 396

100347119770019 *宝山 397

100347119770026 *期伟 397

100347119770032 *伟 397

100347119770050 *爽 397

100347119770100 *孟雄 397

100347229770177 *灿 397

100347229770224 *治鹏 397

100347229770250 *明慧 397

100347229770269 *丽多 397

100347229770274 *宇航 397

100347229770278 *长林 397

100347229770352 *旭 397

100347229770445 *韵梦 397

100347229770450 *涛 397

100347229770467 *玄 397

100347119880002 *超 398

100347119880011 *彦茹 398

100347119880043 *平 398

100347119880054 *欣欣 398

100347119880136 *鹏 398

100347229880252 *宇鹏 398

100347229880324 *泽霖 398

100347229880365 *杰 398

100347229880391 *都岚 398

100347229880406 *莹 398

100347229880408 *庆伟 398

100347229880454 *文豪 398

100347229880488 *琳 398

100347229880520 *雪 398

100347229880536 *曦煜 398

100347229880536 *曦煜 398

100347229880580 *东杰 398
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100347119310089 *欣佳 431

100347119310129 *妍 431

100347119310172 *颖隆 431

100347119310217 *达丰 431

100347119310227 *乾 431

100347119310259 *亚楠 431

100347119310263 *萌萌 431

100347119310269 *令琨 431

100347229310338 *耀坤 431

100347229310385 *来君 431

100347229310392 *雨桥 431

100347229310453 *政光 431

100347229310477 *宇 431

100347229310491 *益铭 431

100347229310495 *文路 431

100347229310503 *涛 431

100347229310510 *程 431

100347229310555 *姝婷 431

100347229310566 *宇 431

100347229310623 *凯鑫 431

100347229310642 *博 431

100347229310652 *晓霜 431

100347229310672 *蔚璇 431

100347229310678 *驰宇 431

100347229310679 *明珠 431

100347229310694 *潘伟 431

100347229310721 *扬 431

100347229310740 *高桐 431

100347229310748 *义博 431

100347229310815 *济林 431

100347229310850 *世博 431

100347229310869 *硕 431

100347229310882 *子涵 431

100347229310940 *之远 431

100347229310982 *晋文 431

100347119320008 *尔汗 432

100347119320060 *瑞莹 432

100347119320061 *楠 432

100347229320071 *筠祎 432
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100347229320203 *仕杰 432

100347229320205 *亚玲 432

100347119330030 *媛 433

100347119330038 *汇丰 433

100347119330039 *顺琴 433

100347229330132 *飞 433

100347229330136 *婧婧 433

100347229330157 *家伊 433

100347119340004 *天玉 434

100347119340020 *梦迪 434

100347229340027 *可心 434

100347229340073 *婉楠 434

100347229340090 *思璨 434

100347229340099 *一杰 434

100347229340118 *振伟 434

100347229340137 *福来 434

100347229340139 *阳亚非 434

100347119350013 *维 435

100347229350093 *紫君 435

100347119360012 *俊晓 436

100347119360033 *南 436

100347229360050 *一博 436

100347229360058 *艳玲 436

100347229360087 *山 436

100347229360109 *传玮 436

100347229360111 *瑞 436

100347119770019 *宝山 497

100347119770026 *期伟 497

100347119770100 *孟雄 497

100347229770250 *明慧 497

100347229770269 *丽多 497

100347229770278 *长林 497

100347229770352 *旭 497

100347229770445 *韵梦 497

100347229770467 *玄 497

100347119880002 *超 498

100347119880011 *彦茹 498

100347119880041 *瑶 498

100347119880043 *平 498

第 15 页，共 18 页



考生编号 姓名 申请复查科目代码

100347119880054 *欣欣 498

100347119880136 *鹏 498

100347229880252 *宇鹏 498

100347229880365 *杰 498

100347229880406 *莹 498

100347229880408 *庆伟 498

100347229880471 *青澜 498

100347229880488 *琳 498

100347229880490 *阳新泽 498

100347229880520 *雪 498

100347229880528 *乐 498

100347229880580 *东杰 498

100347229880581 *晓宇 498

100347118120022 *歆 612

100347228120068 *智会 612

100347228120168 *徐美慧 612

100347118140012 *铜亮 614

100347228140027 *楠 614

100347228140054 *永成 614

100347118180004 *树森 617

100347228100040 *炜 620

100347228100115 *茜 620

100347118010066 *浩敏 801

100347118010083 *倩桦 801

100347118010114 *肇桐 801

100347118010115 *远鹏 801

100347118010126 *景 801

100347118010128 *梓萱 801

100347118010158 *汉霖 801

100347118010184 *子健 801

100347118010225 *和威 801

100347118010279 *妙晨 801

100347118010327 *力瑞 801

100347118010354 *鑫豪 801

100347118010396 *冉 801

100347118010398 *拓亚 801

100347118010400 *斌杰 801

100347118010453 *碧琳 801

100347228010517 *晨晨 801
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100347228010565 *倩文 801

100347228010573 *童童 801

100347228010875 *凯 801

100347228010887 *炜康 801

100347228010955 *夏毓 801

100347228010998 *美凤 801

100347228011218 *春阳 801

100347228011230 *竞文 801

100347228011334 *刚 801

100347228011363 *昱萱 801

100347228011365 *添雨 801

100347228011378 *慕璇 801

100347228011414 *思杰 801

100347228011449 *冰 801

100347228011502 *力 801

100347228011647 *成功 801

100347228011780 *祯 801

100347228011917 *梦葛 801

100347228011941 *宁宁 801

100347228012001 *蓉蓉 801

100347228012014 *立英 801

100347228012074 *文斐 801

100347228012079 *灵茜 801

100347228012092 *潇潇 801

100347228012119 *浩 801

100347228012213 *传良 801

100347228012217 *达 801

100347228012270 *哲 801

100347228012307 *亚军 801

100347228012312 *停停 801

100347228012348 *其翔 801

100347228012557 *崇文 801

100347228012563 *伯瑜 801

100347228012635 *岳杭 801

100347228012677 *雪萍 801

100347228012745 *旋 801

100347228012774 *红 801

100347228012785 *紫明 801

100347228012808 *源 801
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100347228012822 *玲莉 801

100347228012826 *世富 801

100347228012838 *杨 801

100347228012866 *铎琳 801

100347228012869 *兆昕 801

100347228012944 *文欢 801

100347118090020 *向丹 802

100347228080093 *敏 802

100347228080145 *金风 802

100347228090078 *庆红 802

100347228100040 *炜 802

100347228100116 *斓 802

100347118030002 *森 803

100347118030019 *昕怡 803

100347118030037 *立 803

100347118030087 *思语 803

100347118030093 *姗平 803

100347228030100 *雅雯 803

100347228030124 *昊轩 803

100347228030146 *罡 803

100347228030154 *大伟 803

100347228030173 *丹 803

100347228030235 *谛 803

100347228030254 *瑞 803

100347228030310 *晴 803

100347228030313 *威 803

100347228030334 *旭 803

100347228030359 *邈 803

100347228030371 *深 803

100347228030379 *扬 803

100347228030414 *鹏 803

100347228030431 *力 803

100347118120018 *依文 812

100347228120168 *徐美慧 812

100347228120177 *青悦 812

100347118140012 *铜亮 814

100347228140027 *楠 814
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